
Certified Bacteriological Labs

LABORATORY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
Albertville Bacteriological Laboratory Larry Mathews 600 Water Plant Road Albertville AL 35951 (256) 878-3762 (256) 582-3727 lmathews@mub-albertville.com
Alexander City Sugar Creek Laboratory Richard Blakenship P O Box 552 Alexander City AL 35011 (256) 409-2031 (256) 329-9555 richard.blakenship@alexandercity.al.gov
Anniston Water Works Laboratory Tiffany O'Dell P O Box 2268 Anniston AL 36202 (256) 831-0631 (855) 398-4476 ccwwtp@awwsb.org
Bessemer Utilities Laboratory Freddie Freeman 1600 First Avenue North Bessemer AL 35020 (205) 481-4333 ext237 (205) 481-4323 freeman@bessemerutilities.com
Birmingham Water Works Board Anton Jones 3600 Second Avenue North Birmingham AL 35222 (205) 244-4464 (205) 244-4964 ajones@bwwsb.com
Bridgeport Water Treatment Plant Laboratory Larry Johnson P O Box 36 Bridgeport AL 35740 (256) 495-2594 (256) 495-2782 bridgeportc@bellsouth.net
Chattahochee Valley Water Supply District Bradley Davis 102 S.E. 12th Street Lanett AL 36863 (334) 644-3777 (334) 644-3778 bradley.davis@veoliawaterna.com
Energy Technical Services Mobile Paula Glasglow 5270 Hamilton Blvd Theodore AL 36582 205-330-7994 (866) 594-8920 pglasgow@energytechsvc.com
Energy Technical Services Northport Paula Glasglow 13331 Highway 69 North Northport AL 35475 (205) 330-7994 (866) 594-8920 pglasgow@energytechsvc.com
ENERSOLV Bill Hollerman 2220 Beltline Road SW Decatur AL 35601 (256) 350-0846 (256) 350-0686 bhollerman@enersolv.com
Envirochem Ricky Lopez 4320 Midmost Drive Mobile AL 36609 (251) 344-9106 (251) 341-9492 rlopez@ecilabs.com
Environmental Resource Analysts Erin Consuegra 2975 Brown Court Auburn AL 36830 (334) 502-3444 (334) 502-8888 econsuegra@eralab.com
Five Star Filter Plant Bacteriological Laboratory David Popham 251 Lakeview Drive Wetumpka AL 36092 (334) 567-1366 (334) 567-1772 dpopham@fivestardistrict.com
Fort Payne Bacteriological Laboratory Brandon Light 1101 67th Street NW Fort Payne AL 35967 (256) 845-4661 (256) 845-4694 brandon@fpwater.com
Gadsden Water Works Laboratory Melissa Curry 515 Albert Rains Blvd. Gadsden AL 35901 (256) 543-2884 ext 219 (256) 543-7704 mlcurry@gadsdenwater.org
Guardian Systems Tara M. Bennett 1108 Ashville Road Leeds AL 35094 (205) 699-6647 (205) 699-3882 tmoss@gsilab.com
Houston County Regional Water Lab David Evans 1781 East Cottonwood Highway Dothan AL 36301 (334) 678-2810 (334) 678-0009
Huntsville Utilities Laboratory Jim Reynolds 14000 South Memorial Parkway Huntsville AL 35803 (256) 650-6374 (256) 650-6388 jim.reynolds@hsvutil.org
Limestone County Bacteriological Laboratory Robert Cook 17218 Highway 72 West Athens AL 35612 (256) 233-6445 x125 (256) 233-6475 rcook@lcwsa.com
Madison County Water Department Laboratory Harrel Hill 845 Mountain Fork Road New Market AL 35761 (256) 379-2754 (256) 379-2743 hhill@co.madison.al.us
Mobile Branch Laboratory Carol Dorsey 757 Museum Dr Mobile AL 36608 (251) 344-6049 (251) 344-6895 Carol.Dorsey@adph.state.al.us
Mobile Water Service Laboratory Suzanne Lindblom 1600 Yeend Street Mobile AL 36603 (251) 378-3521 (251) 433-4090 slindblom@mawss.com
Montgomery Branch Laboratory Angelica Webb 8140 AUM Drive Montgomery AL 36124 (334) 260-3400 Angelica.Webb@adph.state.al.us
Montgomery Industrial Waste Laboartory Melanie Pelham 6000 Richard E. Hanan Drive Montgomery AL 36108 (334) 206-1706 (334) 261-1238 mpelham@mwwssb.com
Montgomery Water Works Laboratory Keith Yarbrough 5301 Jack Drive Montgomery AL 36110 (334) 206-3488 (334) 240-1499 kyarbrough@mwwssb.com
Northeast Alabama Water District Testing Laboratory Michael Smith P O Box 681359 Fort Payne AL 35968 (256) 845-6186 (256) 845-7621 msmith@neawater.com
Opelika Water Treatment Plant Laboratroy Jeff Bryant 4055 Water Street Opelika AL 36801 (334) 705-5500 (334) 745-3487 jbryant@owwb.com
Phenix City Water Works Laboratory Scott Bensema 1100 32nd Street Phenix City AL 36867 (334) 291-4757 (334) 291-5382 dbensema@phenixcityal.us
Polyenvironmental Corporation Michael Stevnen Davis 1885 Headland Avenue Dothan AL 36303 (334) 793-4700 (334) 677-9477 sdavis@polyengineering.com
Smiths Water Laboratory Jamen Blair 141 Lee Road 315 Smiths AL 36877 (334) 297-8362 (334) 297-9275 jblair@smithswater.com
Southern Environmental Testing Allison Dixon, Lab Manager 3103 Northington Court Florence AL 35630 (256) 740-5532 (256) 740-5529 agdixon@setesting.com
TTL Laboratory Darren Mitchell 3516 Greensboro Avenue Tuscaloosa AL 35401 (205) 345-0816 (205) 343-0635 dmitchel@ttlinc.com
TTL Montgomery Darren Mitchell 3516 Greensboro Avenue Tuscaloosa AL 35401 (205) 345-0816 (205) 343-0635 dmitchel@ttlinc.com
Tuscaloosa Water Dept Laboratory Bernard J Cassity, Jr. 1125 Jack Warner Parkway NE Tuscaloosa AL 35404-1056 (205) 248-5630 (205) 349-0213 bcassity@tuscaloosa.com
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